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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1974/6 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act 
as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Advance Automatics Ltd. 
Anchor-Dorman Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Anderson, G. and E. (Anderson, George Albert, trading as) .. 
Aztak Distributors (Auckland) Ltd. 

Barkers Wines Ltd. 
Barry and Johannink Ltd. 
Beaten Earth (Guy, Michael Lindon and Muir, Anna Christina, trading as) 
Bitumac Roofing Ltd. . . 
Buco Baumann (Pacific) Ltd. 

Cable Price Corporation Ltd. 
C. and C. Plastex Ltd. . . 
Chaucer Press (Ward, Ray Norman and Fear, Ray Robert James, trading as) 
Cortez Manufacturing Ltd. 
Crosbie Motors Wholesale (Hawke's Bay) Ltd. 

Dimac Trading Co. Ltd. 

E.M.I. Electronics (New Zealand) Ltd. 

Feltex N.Z. Ltd., 
Including-

Feltex Bedding 
Feltex Cordage 
Feltex Distributors .. 

Feltex Footwear 
Feltex Footwear Components 
Feltex Furniture 
Feltex Plastics 
Feltex Rubber 
Feltex Spinning 
Feltex Underlays 
Feltex Yams 
Grant, John, and Co. 

Goodman, John Leith 
Grey, Percival Sutton 

Halo Enterprises Ltd. 
Haywood Manufacturing Jeweller (Haywood, Henry Douglas, trading as) 
Hillcraft (Roelf, Jan and Ten Heuvel Cornelia, trading as) 

Icing Products (Hopkins, Keith Allan and Maureen Ruth, trading as) 
Icon Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. 
International Manufacturing Jewellers (Greenwood, Jack and Keen, Charles Horace, trading 

as) 

James, Geo. 0, (Wellington) Ltd. 

Karla Kakes (McKeown, Heather Graeme, trading as) 
Kenmor Projects Ltd. 

Knight Tailors Ltd. 

Luke and Co. (Panchal, Sanmukh and Lili, trading as) 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/4/74 
29/4/74 
1/3/74 
1/4/74 

8/5/74 
1/4/74 

19/3/74 
1/2/72 

28/2/74 

20/4/74 
1/3/74 
1/4/72 
1/8/73 
1/4/74 

1/3/73 

18/1/74 

1/4/74 

1/5/74 
1/4/74 

1/4/74 
22/4/74 
1/4/74 

1/4/74 
1/1/74 
1/4/74 

1/4/74 

20/3/74 
1/4/74 

1/3/74 

1/8/73 

Place at 
Place arWhich Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Wellington WN 
Nelson NN 
Whangarei WR 
East Coast Bays AK 

Geraldine •• TU 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 

Porirua WN 
Takapuna AK 
Christchurch CH 
Dunedin DN 
Hastings NA 

Auckland AK 

Porirua WN 

Auckland WN 

Woodville WN 
Hamilton WN 
Christchurch WN 
Dunedin .. WN 
Auckland WN 
Karikari .. WN 
Upper Hutt WN 
Palmerston North WN 
Petone .. WN 
Wellington WN 
Wanganui WN 
Lower Hutt WN 
Nelson .. WN 

Mount Roskill AK 
Havelock North NA 

Upper Hutt WN 
Masterton .. WN 
Henderson .. AK 

Christchurch CH 
Onehunga .. AK 
Henderson .. AK 

Christchurch CH 
Wellington CH 

Mount Albert AK 
Auckland .. AK 

Papatoetoe AK 
lnvercargill .. IN 

Wellington .• WN 


